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Cambridge Professional Development Centres in India 
 

Centre name Qualification Centre no. Programme leader Programme leader email City 

Ambitus World School Teaching and 
Learning IN938 Jeevani Gadde pllpdq@ambitusworldschool.com Hyderabad, Telangana 

 American Education Society Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN141   Poonam Arora   principalbcisw@gmail.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

 Amulakh Amichand International School  Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN096  Leena Pimpley   leena.pimpley@gmail.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

 APL Global School  Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN039  Muthukumaran 
Selvam 

  muthuk@apl.edu.in Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

 Ashoka Global Academy  Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN359  Sudipta Dutta   sudipta.dutta@ashokaglobalacademy.com Nashik, Maharashtra 

Birla Open Minds International School 
Walkeshwar 

Teaching and 
Learning IA122 Mukta Sharma mukta.sharma@birlaopenminds.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Budding Minds International School Teaching and 
Learning IN773 Sarasa Ashok sarasa@buddingminds.net Kanchipuram, Tamil Nadu 

Bunts Sangha's S M Shetty International 
School & Junior Coll 

Teaching and 
Learning IN686 Hitiksha Thakar hitiksham@smshettyinstitute.org Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Chettinad Sarvalokaa Education 
International School 

Teaching and 
Learning IN198 Mohamed Faisal coordinator.cambridge@cvmcoimbatore.or

g Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

CHIREC International Educational 
Leadership IN088 Sanchita Raha principal.intl@chirec.ac.in Hyderabad, Telangana 

CIDER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Teaching and 
Learning BD210 Neeti Tripathi hojs@cisbd.org Chittagong Bangladesh 

City Montessori School, Lucknow Educational 
Leadership IN020 Sushama Rajkumar sushama.rajkumar@cmseducation.org Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 

CPS Global School, Thirumazhisai Teaching and 
Learning IN882 Rama Mylavarapu 

(Sreedevi Varakavi) head@cpsglobalschool.com Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

CS Academy, Kovaipudur Teaching and 
Learning IN023 Nithya Sundaram ad@csacademy.in Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 
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D Y Patil International School - Nerul Teaching and 
Learning IN728 Asheka Tenzin academicdirector@dypisnerul.in Mumbai, Maharashtra 

 Delhi Public School Bangalore East  Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN179  Priyanka Sinha  priyankasina21@gmail.com Bangalore, Karnataka 

DPS STS SCHOOL DHAKA Teaching and 
Learning BD117 Ilham Adnan Alam adnan@dpsstsdhaka.org Dhaka, Bangladesh 

Dr. Pillai Global Academy Teaching and 
Learning IN576 Shoba Ramana Rao pdqshobharao@mes.ac.in Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Edu Lead International Educational 
Leadership IA076 Rupam Sah rupamsah@gmail.com Noida, Delhi 

Epistemo Vikas Leadership School Teaching and 
Learning IN189 Mayura 

Tandulwadikar mayura@epistemo.in Hyderabad, Telangana 

 Footsteps Preschool  Early Years  LK169  Fazra Irfan  fazra@footstepscmb.com Colombo, Sri Lanka 

Foundation World School Educational 
Leadership IN094 Ummar Sheriff E Ummar.sheriff@gmail.com Srinagar, J & K 

 Fravashi International Academy  Early Years  IN647  Manju Surendran  dir.academics@fia.edu.in Nashik, Maharashtra 

GEMS School Teaching and 
Learning NP730 Anish Dhakal anish.dhakal@gihe.edu.np Lalitpur, Nepal 

Hebron School Teaching and 
Learning IN105 Bianca Wright bianca.wrightstaff@hebronooty.org Ooty, Tamil Nadu 

HVB Global Academy Teaching and 
Learning IN793 Kishan Sinha cambridgepdq@hvbglobalacademy.org Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Indus Training and Research Institute Teaching and 
Learning IN482 K Sumita Rao sumitarao.k@itari.in Bangalore, Karnataka 

INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION 
CENTRE, DHAKA 

Teaching and 
Learning BD014 Shireen Ahmed shireenahmed@hotmail.com Dhaka, Bangladesh 

JBCN International School, Borivali Early Years IN724 Goonjan Kochar deputyhopp.bor@jbcnschool.edu.in Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Kanakia International School (IGCSE) Teaching and 
Learning IN443 Vijaybharati Yadav vijaybharati1979@gmail.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Lucky International School Teaching and 
Learning IN016 Asha Singh ashajakhar169@gmail.com Jodhpur, Rajasthan 

Mayo College Teaching and 
Learning IA083 Keerti Khadgawat kkhadgawat2k@gmail.com Ajmer, Rajasthan 

Meru International School Teaching and 
Learning IN293 Nidhi Singh nidhisingh@meruinternationalschool.com Hyderabad, Telangana 

MET Rishikul Vidyalaya Teaching and 
Learning IN885 Chitra Wadke chitraw_cet@met.edu Mumbai, Maharashtra 
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Methibai Devraj Gundecha Foundation's 
Chatrabhuj Narsee School Early Years IN546 Roopa W. Lobo head.preprimary@cns.ac.in Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Nahar International School Teaching and 
Learning IN936 Anjali Balan primaryhead@nahar-is.in New Delhi 

Nehru World School Teaching and 
Learning IN173 Poonam Gairola poonam.gairola@nehruworldschool.com Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Oasis International School Educational 
Leadership IN449 Ambar Abdul 

Qaiyum dr.ambar@oasisintschool.org Bangalore, Karnataka 

 PNC Cognitio School  Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN339  Vandana Sharma  pnc.pdq@pnccs.edu.in Bangalore, Karnataka 

Podar International School Educational 
Leadership IN420 Anjali Deore anjalideore@rediffmail.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Rockwoods International School Teaching and 
Learning IN982 Vasudha Neel Mani principal@rockwoodsinternational.com Udaipur, Rajasthan 

Rahul College of Education Teaching and 
Learning 

IA356 Utsav Tiwari utsav@rahuleducation.com 
Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Ruh Continuum School Teaching and 
Learning IA169 Venunadhan Pillai 

Bhaskaran Pillai v.pillai@ssvminstitutions.ac.in Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 

Rustomjee Cambridge International 
School 

Teaching and 
Learning IN251 Latika Parikh latika@school.rustomjee.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

 Rustomjee Cambridge International 
School 

 Teaching and 
Learning 

 IN470  Tanya Valecha  tanya_191@hotmail.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Sancta Maria International School Teaching and 
Learning IN727 Krishnan Ranjini ranjini@sanctamaria.in Hyderabad, Telangana 

Scottish High International School Teaching and 
Learning IN448 Sudha Goyal schooldirector@scottishigh.com Gurugram, Haryana 

 Shikha Academy  Teaching and 
Learning 

 IA809  Madhuri Krishnanand 
Mavinkurve. 

 madhuri.mavinkurve@shikhaacademy.org Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Shiv Nadar School Faridabad Educational 
Leadership IA132 Paul Hetherington paul.hetherington@sns.edu.in Faridabad, Harayana 

 Shiv Nadar School Gurgaon  Educational 
Leadership 

 IA133  Priya Nanda  PRIYA.NANDA@SNS.EDU.IN Gurgoan, Haryana 

Solitaire Global Schools Teaching and 
Learning IN192 Dr Sridevi 

Jonnalagadda sridevi@solitairepathway.com Hyderabad, Telangana 

Srikriti - The Teacher Education Centre, 
Alwarpet Early Years IN067 Padma V programmeleader@srikriti.in Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

SRM Institute Of Science And 
Technology 

Educational 
Leadership IA686 M Radhakrishnan adhakrm@srmist.edu.in Chennai, Tamil Nadu 
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The British School in Colombo Teaching and 
Learning LK027 Hannah Wells hannah.wells@britishschool.lk Colombo, Sri Lanka 

The British School, New Delhi Educational 
Leadership IN125 Amrita Sood a.sood@british-school.org New Delhi 

The International School Bangalore Teaching and 
Learning IN501 Vinita Nair vinita@tta.net.in Bangalore, Karnataka 

Ujwal Trust (Mallya Aditi International 
School) 

Educational 
Leadership IN103 Anamika Vajpai anamika.vajpai@gsuite.aditi.edu.in Bangalore, Karnataka 

upEducators Teaching and 
Learning # Manju Borkar manjub@upeducators.com Pune, Maharashtra 

Utpal Shanghvi Global School Teaching and 
Learning IN462 Leena Mehta lpmehta72@gmail.com Mumbai, Maharashtra 

Vaels International School, Injambakkam Teaching and 
Learning IN868 Meenakshi Ramesh meenakshi_ramesh@yahoo.com Bangalore, Karnataka 

Valistus International School Teaching and 
Learning IA645 Sarada 

Chandrasekaran hoi@wgs-cet.in Bangalore, Karnataka 

Victorious Kidss Educares Teaching and 
Learning IN983 Rifahth Muhammed 

Subair rifahthm@victoriouskidsseducares.org Pune, Maharashtra 

Vidyanjali International School Educational 
Leadership IN837 Saswati Datta saswatidatta2006@yahoo.co.in Kolkatta, West Bengal 

Vivekalaya's Prakriya International 
School, Ramanathapuram 

Teaching and 
Learning IN954 Shylaja Ganesan administrator@vivekalaya.in Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 
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